
Time Day 1 - 30th November Day 2 - 1st December
8:30 Meeting point at Heidelberg Main Station Breakfast

 9:00 Bus departure Heidelberg Main Station
9:30 External talk

Ulrich Schwarz (HD University)10:00 Registration & Coffee break
 10:30 Coffee break

11:00 Opening ceremony External talk
Adrian Komainda (Schrödinger, LLC)11:30 Introduction to Altleiningen Castle - Aaron Pattee

12:00 Fellows talk session 1
(3 talks)

Lunch break
 12:30

13:00 Lunch break
 

External talk
Daniel Gerecht (SAP)13:30

14:00 Fellows talk session 2
(3 talks)

Closing ceremony
14:30 Departure
15:00

Fellows talk session 3
(4 talks)

 
15:30 Arrival in Heidelberg Hbf
16:00
16:30 Coffee break
17:00 Keynote talk

Björn Malte Schäfer (Heidelberg University)17:30
18:00 Dinner

 18:30
19:00 Poster session 1
19:30 Poster session 2
20:00 Evening activities


